REPEALER
Act 217 of 1990

AN ACT to repeal certain acts and parts of acts.
History: 1990, Act 217, Imd. Eff. Oct. 8, 1990.

The People of the Sate of Michigan enact:

730.581 Acts and parts of acts repealed.
Sec. 1. The following acts and parts of acts are repeal ed:

YEAR PUBLIC COMPILED
OF ACT LAWS
ACT NUMBER SECTIONS
1911 299 730.1to
730.30
1933 269 730.101 to
730.159
1911 171 730.201 to
730.204
1947 41 730.301 to
730.302
1947 109 730.321 to
730.328
1947 103 730.351 to
730.354
1961 42 730.571 to
730575

History: 1990, Act 217, Imd. Eff. Oct. 8, 1990.
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